
Would you like to improve your mentoring and
coaching skills?

You're invited to take part in a free mentoring and coaching skills development
programme, designed for health and social care and voluntary sector staff and
volunteers.

Network with others, learn new skills, meet expert mentors and coaches and
receive free one-to-one coaching to help you to become a brilliant mentor.

Huddersfield – Friday 12th April and Friday 26th April (10am-3pm both days)
Leeds – Friday 3rd May and Friday 17th May (10am-3pm both days)
Bradford – Monday 10th June and Monday 24th June (10am-3pm both days)
Wakefield – Monday 1st July and Monday 15th July (10am-3pm both days)
Calderdale – Monday 9th Sept and Monday 23rd Sept (10am-3pm both days)
If you are interested in this course, please complete the application form 

Register your interest: becky@octavialearning.co.uk / 07545 838605 

Courses
delivered by:

Care with Confidence

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeyOuVmkN9pZNM6H-Llp8pYAGyTqOzsIO0EsZYI1Wg0pLBXPA/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeyOuVmkN9pZNM6H-Llp8pYAGyTqOzsIO0EsZYI1Wg0pLBXPA/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeyOuVmkN9pZNM6H-Llp8pYAGyTqOzsIO0EsZYI1Wg0pLBXPA/viewform

